
PD AWS Industry Day Attendees List 
 

December 20, 2012 

The attendees listed below concurred with posting their names and contact information.
 

Name Company 
Business 

Phone 
Email 

Holder, Patrick M. 
Alion Science and 

Technology 
757-814-5588 pholder@alionscience.com 

Ned Sheedy 
Alion Science and 

Technology 
202-756-4072 nsheedy@alionscience.com 

Charles Dees Allemand Industries.com (504) 340-5581 chuck@allemandindustries.com 

Kenneth J. Merrill AMSEC LLC 757 631-2205 Jim.merrill@hii-amsec.com 

Patrick Charles Hughes AMSEC LLC 757-226-1427 pat.hughes@hii-amsec.com 

William J. Fore ArmorWorks 
(480) 598-5700 ex. 

1040 
wfore@armorworks.com  

Anton Schmieman Austal, USA 251-445-1930 anton.schmieman@austalusa.com 

John Machesney Battelle (757) 848-7134 machesneyJ@battelle.org 

Tim Schauwecker Booz Allen Hamilton 757-329-9345 schauwecker_tim@bah.com 

Mr. Gregory W. Beers, 
P.E 

Bristol Harbor Group, Inc. (401)-253-4318  gbeers@bristolharborgroup.com 

Edward James Fairbairn 
CACI Enterprise Solutions, 

Inc. 
703-460-1775 edfairbairn@caci.com 

Timothy A Booth 
Caterpillar Inc., Def & Fed 

Prod 
309-256-8259 booth_timothy_a@cat.com 

Bryan Wood 
CDG Coast Dynamics 

Group 
206-962-1986 bryanwood@coastshoxs.com 

Paul Taylor 
CDG Coast Dynamics 

Group 
250 507 4140 paultaylor@coastshoxs.com 

Robert Wayne Council  CDI Corporation (757) 397-8000 bob.council@cdicorp.com 

David Duane Comer CDI Marine Company 
(757) 226-0217 Ext 

265 
David.Comer2@cdicorp.com 

Richard Kenneth Barto Colonna’s Shipyard, Inc. 
757-545-2414 Ext. 

397 
rbarto@colonnaship.com 

Frank Tricomi Conley & Associates Inc. 636-779-2904 ftricomi@conley-inc.com 

Randall Milligan Conley & Associates Inc. 636-779-2904 'rmilligan@conley-inc.com' 

Richard Bronder Bronder & Associates 248-650-8676 rkbronder@aol.com 

Rafael George Rey Sr. COTS Technology, LLC 504-908-8784 rgeorey@me.com 

Teresa Hardin Hightower Creek Services, LLC 504-362-9432 T.hightower@creekservicesllc.com 

Owen R. Clarke 
Crowley Technical Services 

LLC 
202-344-4008 Owen.clarke@crowley.com 

John Spencer Avis 
Crowley Technical 

Services, LLC 
202-344-4003 john.avis@crowley.com 

Gerald L. Mosher Detyens Shipyards, Inc 843-308-8031 gmosher@detyens.com 

Keith M. Harrison DSM Dyneema 704-964-3291 Keith.Harrison@DSM.com 
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Samuel Glover, Jr. DSM Dyneema 704-675-4598 samuel.glover@dsm.com 

Timothy McAuliffe Duclos Corporation 
 

timm@gladding-hearn.com 

Mike Arndt Duggan Manufacturing (586) 431-3213 mikea@dugganmfg.com 

Darrell Dorman General Dynamics IT 757-435-9834 Darrell.Dorman@gdit.com  

Jonathan David 
Applequist 

Gibbs & Cox, Inc. 703-416-3614 japplequist@gibbscox.com 

Shawn R. Tallant Gibbs & Cox, Inc. 703.416.3622 stallant@gibbscox.com 

Christopher Allard  
Gravois Alum Boats dba 

Metal Shark 
941.400.8769 callard@metalsharkboats.com 

Lance Llemcool Horizon Shipbuilding, Inc. 
251-824-1660 ext. 

242 
llemcool@horizonshipbuilding.com 

Douglas John Fiss IMECO, Inc 1-906-779-3060 dfiss@imecogroup.com 

Jeffrey Farlow J & L Marine Electronics 757-472-6555 jeff_farlow@cox.net 

Sergio Anthony Fifi 
Jensen Maritime 

Consultants 
(504) 302-4751 sfifi@jensenmaritime.com 

Terry A  Moore Kvichak Marine Industries 206 816-6648 terrym@kvichak.com 

Michael Benton Jones L-3 Unidyne, Inc. 757-858-9275 Michael.be.jones@l-3com.com 

Lee Michael Crabbs L-3 Unidyne, Inc. 757-572-3057 mike.crabbs@L-3com.com 

Eric Casey Maersk Line, Limited (757)852-3206 ecasey@mllnet.com 

Rajiv Jrishikesh Maersk Line, Limited (757) 531-7864 rhrishikesh@mllnet.com 

Stephen Kado   McKean Defense Group 732-995-7256 skado@mckean-defense.com 

Megan Bowers Dean Metal Trades, Inc. 843-889-5143   mdean@metaltrades.com 

James Ducker NAMJet LLC 832 487 6446 jimd@namjet.com 

Daniel Oklesson 
Newport News 

Shipbuilding 
757 534 0196 daniel.oklesson@hii-nns.com 

Wes  Plaisance 
Northrop Grumman Sys 

Corp 
225-223-2885 wes.plaisance@ngc.com 

Walter Ford 

Northrop Grumman Sys 

Corp (434) 974-2692 walterdavin.ford@ngc.com 

Ivan Radovic NOVACES LLC 504.544.6888 x201  iradovic@novaces.com 

Michael James Myers O’Neil & Associates, Inc.  (937) 865-0800  mmyers@oneil.com 

Christopher L Blakely Sr 
Oceaneering International, 

Inc (MSD) 
(757) 494-8437 Cblakely@oceaneering.com 

Jeffrey K. Hayes 
Oceaneering International, 

Inc (MSD) 
(757) 494-8309 Jhayes@oceaneering.com 

Rob William Hale 
Oldenburg Group 

Incorporated 
(906) 221-6437 rhale@oldenburggroup.com 

Benjamin Robertson Oregon Iron Works, Inc. 503-653-6300 brobertson@oregoniron.com 

Robert Beal 
Oregon Iron Works, Inc. 
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Charles Lloyd Griggs Q.E.D. Systems, Inc. (757) 418-1052 cgriggs@qedsysinc.com 

Kevin Schenck Quantic Engrg & Log Corp 850-866-0032 kschenck@quanticeng.com 

William Doering Raytheon Co. 571-250-3534 william_doering@raytheon.com 

Thomas Houston Raytheon Co. 248.837.6570 thomas.d.houston@raytheon.com 

Mr. James R. Hyslop  Robert Allan Ltd 604 736-9466 jhyslop@ral.ca 

Michael Pierre Wysong 
II 

Rolls-Royce Naval Marine 
Inc. 

228-623-0581 michael.wysong@rolls-royce.com 

James C Rumford Jr 
Rumford Industrial Group, 

Inc 
937-416-6100 jrumford@rumfordgroup.com 

Stephanie Jo Rumford 
Rumford Industrial Group, 

Inc 
(937) 272-8155 srumford@rumfordgroup.com 

Jeff Cunningham SAIC 248 595 3010  Jeffrey.c.cunningham@saic.com 

Eric S Whiteman 
SURVICE Engineering 

Company 
757-406-6311 eric.whiteman@survice.com  

Mack Contento Signal International, Inc. (251) 338-5929 mcontento@signalint.com 

Raymond Thompson  Swiftships Shipbuilders 
  

Robert Moore 
Textron Marine & Land 

Systems 
(985) 661-3389 rpilcher@tmls.textron.com 

Carlos E. del Real 
Textron Marine & Land 

Systems 
(985) 718-7772 CdelReal@tmls.textron.com  

Thu Lang Thi Nguyen  The GBS Group 757-965-4274 langnguyen@thegbsgroup.us  

Andrew Katz  The GBS Group 856-685-6426 AndrewKatz@thegbsgroup.us  

Russell Morgan 
The M&T Company CDI 

Corporation 
(757) 348-3089 russell.morgan@cdicorp.com 

Joseph Abel Browning  Tompkins Consulting 202-505-2451 jbrowning@tcdefense.com            

Matthew Lee Tompkins  Tompkins Consulting 202-642-9595 mtompkins@tcdefense.com            

Walter Ortiz Valkyrie Enterprises LLC (757) 962-2545   Walt.ortiz@valkyrie.com  

Felix Ikner Valkyrie Enterprises, LLC 
757  223-8761 ext 

1006 
 Felix.Ikner@valkyrie.com 

Lee Erdman Voith Turbo Inc. 717-767-3225  lee.erdman@voith.com 

Edmund A. Szilagyi Volvo Penta of the Americas 757-436-5128 ed.szilagyi@volvo.com 

Thomas J. Rogers Jr. VT Halter Marine, Inc. (228) 696-6829  t.rogers@vthm.com 

Brian Fariello Wartsila Defense, Inc (954) 465 8267 Brian.fariello@wartsila.com 
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